NICOR LLC • 2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com rev September 2, 2025 7:19 PM
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Trim Color
17550A White
17550ABK Black
17550ABZ Bronze
17550ANK Nickel
17550OB Oil-Rubbed Bronze
17550AWL White (Wet Location)
17550ABKWL Black (Wet Location)
17550ANKWL Nickel (Wet Location)
17550AOBWL Oil-Rubbed Bronze (Wet Location)
17550A
6” Recessed Cone Baffle Trim
Type
Date